
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
BS U17

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0402 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal [1]
2  Bye 1
3 GBA0297 25-11-2008 VDR  Rishan Khandelwal
4  Bye 33
5 GBA0084 23-08-2010 GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks
6  Bye 17
7 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh
8  Bye 49
9 GBA0379 31-03-2006 AHD  Vikki Kumar

10  Bye 9
11 GBA0344 19-05-2005 Kutch Pritesh Parmar
12  Bye 41
13 GBA0191 12-06-2007 JAM  Aryan Kotak
14  Bye 25
15 GBA0302 10-08-2006 VDR  Krushna Mohod
16 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta
17 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi [8]
18  Bye 5
19 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVP  Rushi Bhuva
20  Bye 37
21 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker
22  Bye 21
23 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate
24  Bye 53
25 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat [11]
26  Bye 13
27 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan
28  Bye 45
29 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta
30  Bye 29
31 GBA0323 13-06-2006 AND  Ayush Khairnar
32 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala
33 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [4]
34  Bye 3
35 GBA0048 20-06-2006 GNR  Tavas Shah
36  Bye 35
37 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal
38  Bye 19
39 GBA0339 25-03-2006 AHD  Arnav Kumar
40  Bye 51
41 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya
42  Bye 11
43 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah
44  Bye 43
45 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal
46  Bye 27
47 GBA0215 29-12-2006 Morbi  Amul Chauhan
48 GBA0399 20-06-2006 AND  Naman Patel
49 GBA0368 14-09-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan [6]
50  Bye 7
51 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel
52  Bye 39
53 GBA0273 19-10-2006 VDR  J Pranay Siddarth
54  Bye 23
55 GBA0353 19-09-2006 SUNR Madhav Kanabar
56  Bye 55
57 GBA0119 27-12-2005 Kutch Rajat B Darji
58  Bye 15
59 GBA0329 01-07-2006 AND  Mudit Patel
60  Bye 47
61 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya
62  Bye 31
63 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale
64 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

Round 2

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 #1: 
 Rishan Khandelwal
 #2: 
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #3: 
 Siddhant A Singh
 #4: 
 Vikki Kumar
 #5: 
 Pritesh Parmar
 #6: 
 Aryan Kotak
 #7: 
 Moksh Mehta
 #8: 15-6 15-11  (15')
 Shaurin Abbasi [8]

 #9: 
 Rushi Bhuva
 #10: 
 Parin Thaker
 #11: 
 Parth Pate
 #12: 
 Parth Saraswat [11]

 #13: 
 Rudra Chauhan
 #14: 
 Vivan Gupta
 #15: 
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #16: 15-13 15-6  (16')
 Jeet V Patel [4]

 #17: 
 Tavas Shah
 #18: 
 Hardik Bansal
 #19: 
 Arnav Kumar
 #20: 
 Neel Talsaniya
 #21: 
 Devansh Shah
 #22: 
 Ayaan Bindal
 #23: 
 Amul Chauhan
 #24: 15-6 15-2  (12')
 Prithvi Chauhan [6]

 #25: 
 Shanay K Patel
 #26: 
 J Pranay Siddarth
 #27: 
 Madhav Kanabar
 #28: 
 Rajat B Darji
 #29: 
 Mudit Patel
 #30: 
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #31: 
 Vedant Bangale
 #32: 15-13 15-9  (22')

Round 3

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 #65: 15-6 15-7  (12')

 Siddhant A Singh
 #66: 15-10 15-10  (28')

 Vikki Kumar
 #67: 15-14 15-12  (25')

 Aryan Kotak
 #68: 15-7 15-6  (12')

 Shaurin Abbasi [8]

 #69: 15-4 15-7  (14')

 Parth Pate
 #70: 10-15 15-9 15-12  (25')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #71: w.o.

 Vivan Gupta
 #72: 15-8 15-12  (18')

 Jeet V Patel [4]

 #73: w.o.

 Arnav Kumar
 #74: 15-8 15-6  (15')

 Devansh Shah
 #75: 15-9 15-9  (16')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #76: 15-9 15-8  (15')

 Shanay K Patel
 #77: 15-10 15-13  (20')

 J Pranay Siddarth
 #78: 15-8 15-9  (13')

 Mudit Patel
 #79: 15-12 13-15 15-8  (29')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #80: 15-12 15-13  (20')

Round 4

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 #97: 15-8 15-5  (18')

 Vikki Kumar
 #98: 15-12 15-13  (20')

 Parth Pate
 #99: 15-14 8-15 15-14  (29')

 Vivan Gupta
 #100: 15-13 15-14  (21')

 Jeet V Patel [4]

 #101: 15-11 15-5  (16')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #102: 15-10 15-14  (15')

 Shanay K Patel
 #103: 15-3 15-7  (15')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #104: 15-4 15-7  (11')

# Seeded Players

1 Yash Kaserwal

2 Manavaditya Rathore

3 Darpan Sane

4 Jeet V Patel

5 Dev Rajput

6 Prithvi Chauhan

7 Soham Konde

8 Shaurin Abbasi

9 Aman Singh

10 Harsh Chudasama

11 Parth Saraswat

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
BS U17

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

65 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara
66 GBA0358 28-10-2006 SUNR Uvesh A Vakani
67  Bye 32
68 GBA0400 31-05-2006 VDR  Akshat Shah
69  Bye 48
70 GBA0276 24-10-2005 Kutch Harsh Prajapati
71  Bye 16
72 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama [10]
73 GBA0183 04-07-2005 AND  Vidhan Bhatt
74 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora
75  Bye 24
76 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi
77  Bye 40
78 GBA0092 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel
79  Bye 8
80 GBA0378 08-08-2005 AHD  Soham Konde [7]
81 GBA0275 01-10-2005 VDR  Manav S Rajyaguru
82 GBA0211 16-08-2007 AND  Parva Vyas
83  Bye 28
84 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir
85  Bye 44
86 GBA0196 26-07-2006 AHD  Hitarth Purohit
87  Bye 12
88 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani
89  Bye 52
90 GBA0391 15-08-2006 AHD  Sneh Patel
91  Bye 20
92 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav
93  Bye 36
94 GBA0271 07-04-2006 GNR  Arya Virat
95  Bye 4
96 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [3]
97 GBA0147 11-09-2005 RJT  Yug Kotak
98 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry
99  Bye 30

100 GBA0373 15-05-2006 VDR  Aadi Moteria
101  Bye 46
102 GBA0088 07-03-2006 AND  Jasjotsingh G Syan
103  Bye 14
104 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh [9]
105  Bye 54
106 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar
107  Bye 22
108 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Dwivedi
109  Bye 38
110 GBA0251 13-03-2007 AHD  Dhruv Shah
111  Bye 6
112 GBA0383 02-06-2005 VLD  Dev Rajput [5]
113 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma
114 GBA0160 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi
115  Bye 26
116 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel
117  Bye 42
118 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi
119  Bye 10
120 GBA0371 18-11-2006 GNR  Rudra G Pandya
121  Bye 50
122 GBA0398 15-03-2007 AHD  Shashwat Kumar
123  Bye 18
124 GBA0397 01-11-2006 Kutch Aditya Jain
125  Bye 34
126 GBA0345 11-04-2006 VDR  Pushkar Parikh
127  Bye 2
128 GBA0327 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore [2]

Round 2

 Hilay Pujara
 #33: 15-4 15-4  (9')
 Akshat Shah
 #34: 
 Harsh Prajapati
 #35: 
 Harsh Chudasama [10]

 #36: 
 Vidhan Bhatt
 #37: 15-12 9-15 15-5  (20')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #38: 
 Nihar Patel
 #39: 
 Soham Konde [7]

 #40: 
 Manav S Rajyaguru
 #41: 15-9 15-5  (13')
 Mohmmadali Mir
 #42: 
 Hitarth Purohit
 #43: 
 Vivaan Paraswani
 #44: 
 Sneh Patel
 #45: 
 Aditya Yadav
 #46: 
 Arya Virat
 #47: 
 Darpan Sane [3]

 #48: 
 Yug Kotak
 #49: 15-3 15-7  (13')
 Aadi Moteria
 #50: 
 Jasjotsingh G Syan
 #51: 
 Aman Singh [9]

 #52: 
 Devik Parmar
 #53: 
 Prince Dwivedi
 #54: 
 Dhruv Shah
 #55: 
 Dev Rajput [5]

 #56: 
 Premraj Verma
 #57: 15-12 15-8  (25')
 Urv Patel
 #58: 
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #59: 
 Rudra G Pandya
 #60: 
 Shashwat Kumar
 #61: 
 Aditya Jain
 #62: 
 Pushkar Parikh
 #63: 
 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 #64: 

Round 3

 Hilay Pujara
 #81: 15-14 11-15 15-7  (33')

 Harsh Chudasama [10]

 #82: 15-5 15-3  (15')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #83: 15-7 15-6  (18')

 Soham Konde [7]

 #84: 15-10 15-7  (17')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #85: 15-9 15-7  (18')

 Vivaan Paraswani
 #86: w.o.

 Sneh Patel
 #87: 7-15 15-2 15-8  (19')

 Darpan Sane [3]

 #88: 15-5 15-5  (17')

 Yug Kotak
 #89: 15-14 15-5  (25')

 Jasjotsingh G Syan
 #90: 15-11 15-10  (32')

 Devik Parmar
 #91: 15-14 15-14  (20')

 Dev Rajput [5]

 #92: 15-6 15-8  (16')

 Urv Patel
 #93: 8-15 15-13 15-12  (36')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #94: 15-1 15-3  (12')

 Shashwat Kumar
 #95: 15-14 15-13  (21')

 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 #96: 15-6 15-6  (12')

Round 4

 Harsh Chudasama [10]

 #105: 15-6 15-7  (16')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #106: 15-6 14-15 15-11  (30')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #107: 15-7 15-3  (16')

 Darpan Sane [3]

 #108: 15-6 15-10  (15')

 Yug Kotak
 #109: 15-7 15-10  (20')

 Dev Rajput [5]

 #110: 15-8 15-11  (23')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #111: 15-6 15-6  (17')

 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 #112: 15-8 15-8  (18')

# Seeded Players

1 Yash Kaserwal

2 Manavaditya Rathore

3 Darpan Sane

4 Jeet V Patel

5 Dev Rajput

6 Prithvi Chauhan

7 Soham Konde

8 Shaurin Abbasi

9 Aman Singh

10 Harsh Chudasama

11 Parth Saraswat

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
BS U17

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Round 4

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 #97: 15-8 15-5  (18')

 Vikki Kumar
 #98: 15-12 15-13  (20')

 Parth Pate
 #99: 15-14 8-15 15-14  (29')

 Vivan Gupta
 #100: 15-13 15-14  (21')

 Jeet V Patel [4]

 #101: 15-11 15-5  (16')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #102: 15-10 15-14  (15')

 Shanay K Patel
 #103: 15-3 15-7  (15')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #104: 15-4 15-7  (11')

 Harsh Chudasama [10]

 #105: 15-6 15-7  (16')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #106: 15-6 14-15 15-11  (30')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #107: 15-7 15-3  (16')

 Darpan Sane [3]

 #108: 15-6 15-10  (15')

 Yug Kotak
 #109: 15-7 15-10  (20')

 Dev Rajput [5]

 #110: 15-8 15-11  (23')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #111: 15-6 15-6  (17')

 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 #112: 15-8 15-8  (18')

Quarterfinals

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 #113: 15-11 15-5  (24')

 Parth Pate
 #114: 15-12 15-11  (17')

 Jeet V Patel [4]

 #115: 15-11 15-6  (18')

 Shanay K Patel
 #116: 15-5 15-12  (15')

 Harsh Chudasama [10]
 #117: 15-13 7-15 15-8  (38')

 Darpan Sane [3]

 #118: 15-8 15-10  (20')

 Yug Kotak
 #119: 8-15 15-6 15-14  (27')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #120: 15-13 15-12  (25')

Semifinals

 Yash Kaserwal [1]
 #121: 21-10 14-21 21-15  (42')

 Jeet V Patel [4]

 #122: 21-15 21-13  (30')

 Darpan Sane [3]

 #123: 21-10 21-11  (30')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #124: 15-21 21-9 6-1 Ret. (33')

Final

 Jeet V Patel [4]

 #125: 21-9 24-22  (31')

 Darpan Sane [3]

 #126: 21-15 21-16  (29')

Winner

 Darpan Sane [3]

 #127: 21-16 21-12  (28')

# Seeded Players

1 Yash Kaserwal

2 Manavaditya Rathore

3 Darpan Sane

4 Jeet V Patel

5 Dev Rajput

6 Prithvi Chauhan

7 Soham Konde

8 Shaurin Abbasi

9 Aman Singh

10 Harsh Chudasama

11 Parth Saraswat

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
GS U17

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0013 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele [1]

2  Bye 1
3 GBA0410 13-09-2006 JAM  Vidhya H Ambaliya

4 GBA0062 11-10-2006 MEH  Hardikaba Vaghela

5 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [16]

6  Bye 9
7 GBA0382 18-02-2006 AHD  Prachi Varsani
8 GBA0097 05-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok
9 GBA0354 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan [8]

10  Bye 5
11 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey
12 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

13 GBA0369 18-01-2005 RJT  Anjali Makwana [14]

14 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi
15 GBA0349 27-02-2006 AND  Saanchi Khimani
16 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel
17 GBA0324 19-09-2005 GNR  Tanya Singh [3]

18  Bye 3
19 GBA0085 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave
20 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel
21 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [12]

22 GBA0389 21-05-2005 VDR  Riddhi Chauhan
23 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade
24 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri
25 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta [5]

26  Bye 7
27 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

28 GBA0409 23-07-2007 AHD  Michelle George
29 GBA0384 07-02-2006 AHD  Aishni Sharma [9]

30 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel
31 GBA0412 12-10-2007 BVP  Radha Shah
32 GBA0357 16-09-2006 RJT  Krupali Vaghela
33 GBA0025 02-02-2005 VDR  Riddhi Acharya
34 GBA0396 02-03-2006 Kutch Shreya Jain
35 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair
36 GBA0204 04-01-2005 SRT  Priya Mehta [10]

37 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai
38 GBA0351 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza
39  Bye 8
40 GBA0194 11-09-2005 JAM  Nupur Kotecha [6]

41 GBA0130 27-03-2007 VDR  Rutu Vaswani
42 GBA0102 29-05-2007 AHD  Ritika Patel
43 GBA0238 14-11-2006 SRT  Misha Jariwala
44 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [11]

45 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod
46 GBA0172 05-01-2009 AHD  Mourvi Patel
47  Bye 4
48 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer [4]

49 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani
50 GBA0347 10-10-2005 AND  Bhakti Gohel
51 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod
52 GBA0199 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi [15]

53 GBA0077 19-06-2006 VDR  Devashri Manani
54 GBA0374 13-09-2005 SRT  Aashka Gami
55  Bye 6
56 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri [7]
57 GBA0008 18-06-2006 AHD  Darshi Acharya
58 GBA0405 18-12-2005 VLD  Saloni Mathur
59 GBA0059 08-07-2005 GNR  Hetvi Patel
60 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel [13]

61 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav
62 GBA0128 06-01-2006 RJT  Devanshi Madani
63  Bye 2
64 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [2]

Round 2

 Shreya Lele [1]

 #1: 
 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #2: 15-9 15-14  (21')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [16]

 #3: 
 Niyati Alok
 #4: 15-6 15-6  (12')

 Damak Chauhan [8]

 #5: 
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #6: 6-15 15-9 15-9  (25')

 Anjali Makwana [14]

 #7: 15-11 15-12  (18')

 Kajal Patel
 #8: 15-4 15-8  (16')

 Tanya Singh [3]

 #9: 
 Vishruti Dave
 #10: 15-0 15-5  (10')

 Aishani Tiwari [12]
 #11: 15-3 15-4  (13')

 Khushi Narwade
 #12: 15-7 15-4  (12')

 Ashesha Mehta [5]

 #13: 
 Vagisha Srivastava

 #14: w.o.
 Aishni Sharma [9]
 #15: 15-6 8-15 15-7  (25')

 
 #16: No Match
 Riddhi Acharya
 #17: 15-3 15-5  (25')

 Tanishka Nair
 #18: 15-7 15-10  (14')

 Nitya Kotai
 #19: 15-7 15-13  (21')

 Nupur Kotecha [6]

 #20: 
 Rutu Vaswani
 #21: 15-8 15-3  (16')

 Aneri Kotak [11]
 #22: 15-4 15-3  (13')

 Sudipti Rathod
 #23: 12-15 15-7 15-10  (31')

 Flora Engineer [4]

 #24: 
 Bhakti Gohel
 #25: 5-15 15-7 15-8  (22')

 Aesha Gandhi [15]
 #26: 15-5 15-8  (20')

 Aashka Gami
 #27: 15-8 15-13  (14')

 Panchi Puri [7]

 #28: 
 Darshi Acharya
 #29: 14-15 15-12 15-13  (30')

 Janvi Patel [13]
 #30: 15-1 15-6  (15')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #31: 15-2 15-3  (10')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]

 #32: 

Round 3

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #33: 15-8 15-9  (17')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [16]

 #34: 15-11 15-13  (25')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #35: 15-10 15-11  (31')

 Anjali Makwana [14]
 #36: 15-12 12-15 15-10  (32')

 Tanya Singh [3]
 #37: 15-14 15-6  (32')

 Aishani Tiwari [12]
 #38: 15-3 15-5  (13')

 Ashesha Mehta [5]
 #39: 15-5 15-10  (14')

 Aishni Sharma [9]

 #40: No Match

 Tanishka Nair
 #41: 15-9 15-7  (24')

 Nupur Kotecha [6]
 #42: 15-7 15-11  (24')

 Aneri Kotak [11]
 #43: 15-8 15-3  (16')

 Flora Engineer [4]
 #44: 15-5 15-5  (15')

 Aesha Gandhi [15]

 #45: w.o.

 Panchi Puri [7]
 #46: 11-15 15-9 15-12  (37')

 Janvi Patel [13]
 #47: 15-13 15-6  (16')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #48: 15-11 15-8  (21')

Quarterfinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #49: 15-10 15-12  (24')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #50: 15-7 15-8  (18')

 Aishani Tiwari [12]
 #51: 15-11 14-15 15-14  (40')

 Ashesha Mehta [5]
 #52: 15-10 15-11  (19')

 Nupur Kotecha [6]
 #53: 15-12 15-9  (21')

 Flora Engineer [4]
 #54: 13-15 15-9 15-5  (44')

 Aesha Gandhi [15]
 #55: 15-3 15-5  (18')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #56: 15-8 15-10  (45')

Semifinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #57: 21-11 21-8  (26')

 Aishani Tiwari [12]
 #58: 21-8 21-8  (18')

 Flora Engineer [4]
 #59: 14-21 21-11 21-14  (46')

 Aesha Gandhi [15]
 #60: 14-21 21-19 21-16  (61')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari [12]
 #61: 21-19 21-19  (42')

 Aesha Gandhi [15]
 #62: 21-14 25-23  (38')

 Aesha Gandhi [15]
 #63: 21-14 21-17  (40')

# Seeded Players

1 Shreya Lele

2 Rutvi Baloni

3 Tanya Singh

4 Flora Engineer

5 Ashesha Mehta

6 Nupur Kotecha

7 Panchi Puri

8 Damak Chauhan

9 Aishni Sharma

10 Priya Mehta

11 Aneri Kotak

12 Aishani Tiwari

13 Janvi Patel

14 Anjali Makwana

15 Aesha Gandhi

16 Rutuja Kulkarni

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
XD U17

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0382
GBA0341

18-02-2006
10-01-2006

AHD
AHD  Aman Singh [1]

 Prachi Varsani

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0396
GBA0397

02-03-2006
01-11-2006

Kutch
Kutch Aditya Jain

 Shreya Jain

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0362
GBA0379

17-07-2005
31-03-2006

JAM
AHD  Vikki Kumar

 Tejshwini Bhatt

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0350
GBA0346

06-12-2005
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Janvi Patel

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0199
GBA0193

16-05-2007
14-01-2009

BH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [3]

 Aesha Gandhi

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0011
GBA0203

13-03-2007
18-07-2007

AHD
KHD  Meer Mistry

 Tanaya Wani

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0354
GBA0018

15-10-2005
02-04-2007

AHD
AHD  Tanay Sanghvi

 Damak Chauhan

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0253
GBA0364

18-08-2008
28-11-2005

VDR
VDR  Parth Saraswat

 Sudipti Rathod

16 GBA0172
GBA0084

05-01-2009
23-08-2010

AHD
GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks

 Mourvi Patel

17 GBA0019
GBA0100

25-01-2008
08-02-2007

GNR
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Tanishka Nair

18 GBA0130
GBA0021

27-03-2007
30-10-2008

VDR
VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

 Rutu Vaswani

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0041
GBA0383

12-07-2009
02-06-2005

VLD
VLD  Dev Rajput

 Ayati Dubey

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA0369
GBA0147

18-01-2005
11-09-2005

RJT
RJT  Yug Kotak

 Anjali Makwana

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0405
GBA0385

18-12-2005
14-05-2005

VLD
DNH  Harsh Chudasama

 Saloni Mathur

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA0015
GBA0120

02-10-2007
21-09-2008

AHD
AHD  Urv Patel

 Vivitsa Jadav

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0349
GBA0323

27-02-2006
13-06-2006

AND
AND  Ayush Khairnar

 Saanchi Khimani

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0093
GBA0260

24-06-2007
22-09-2007

VDR
AHD  Siddhant A Singh

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0209
GBA0327

07-02-2006
05-09-2005

VDR
SRT  Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 Brinda Shinde

Round 2

 Aman Singh [1]

 Prachi Varsani

 #1: 

 Aditya Jain
 Shreya Jain
 #2: 

 Vikki Kumar
 Tejshwini Bhatt
 #3: 

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #4: 

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]

 Aesha Gandhi

 #5: 

 Meer Mistry
 Tanaya Wani
 #6: 

 Tanay Sanghvi
 Damak Chauhan
 #7: 

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 Mourvi Patel
 #8: w.o.

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanishka Nair
 #9: 15-8 15-8  (14')

 Dev Rajput
 Ayati Dubey
 #10: 

 Yug Kotak
 Anjali Makwana
 #11: 

 Harsh Chudasama
 Saloni Mathur
 #12: 

 Urv Patel
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #13: 

 Ayush Khairnar
 Saanchi Khimani
 #14: 

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #15: 

 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 Brinda Shinde

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Aman Singh [1]

 Prachi Varsani
 #17: 15-11 6-15 15-14  (27')

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #18: 15-14 14-15 15-4  (31')

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]

 Aesha Gandhi
 #19: 15-2 15-7  (15')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 Damak Chauhan
 #20: 15-9 15-14  (16')

 Dev Rajput
 Ayati Dubey
 #21: 15-11 15-14  (17')

 Harsh Chudasama
 Saloni Mathur
 #22: 12-15 15-12 15-10  (28')

 Urv Patel
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #23: 15-3 15-8  (15')

 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 Brinda Shinde
 #24: 15-7 15-11  (21')

Semifinals

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #25: 24-22 21-11  (33')

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]

 Aesha Gandhi
 #26: 21-10 21-11  (25')

 Dev Rajput
 Ayati Dubey
 #27: 21-15 21-13  (26')

 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 Brinda Shinde
 #28: 11-21 21-10 21-17  (37')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]

 Aesha Gandhi
 #29: 21-9 21-11  (24')

 Manavaditya Rathore [2]

 Brinda Shinde
 #30: 21-12 22-20  (30')

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]

 Aesha Gandhi
 #31: 21-17 21-11  (28')

# Seeded Players

1 Aman Singh

Prachi Varsani

2 Manavaditya Rathore

Brinda Shinde

3 Mohmmadali Mir

Aesha Gandhi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
BD U17

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0378
GBA0368

08-08-2005
14-09-2006

AHD
SRT  Prithvi Chauhan [1]

 Soham Konde

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0211
GBA0218

16-08-2007
21-02-2008

AND
AND  Moksh Mehta

 Parva Vyas

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0074
GBA0100

09-01-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Shanay K Patel

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0190
GBA0126

11-12-2008
01-05-2009

SRT
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Vivaan Paraswani

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0213
GBA0200

02-03-2006
06-01-2006

VDR
VDR  Darpan Sane

 Dravya Chokshi

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0120
GBA0299

21-09-2008
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Urv Patel

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0183
GBA0088

04-07-2005
07-03-2006

AND
AND  Jasjotsingh G Syan

 Vidhan Bhatt

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0392
GBA0386

19-01-2006
28-12-2006

VLD
VLD  Devansh Shah

 Parth Pate

16 GBA0271
GBA0148

07-04-2006
29-07-2005

GNR
VLD  Aditya Yadav

 Arya Virat

17 GBA0203
GBA0114

18-07-2007
20-07-2008

KHD
GNR  Krishiv Patel

 Meer Mistry

18 GBA0221
GBA0260

24-02-2007
22-09-2007

BH
AHD  Siddhant A Singh

 Vansh Rohit

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0329
GBA0323

01-07-2006
13-06-2006

AND
AND  Ayush Khairnar

 Mudit Patel

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA0021
GBA0297

30-10-2008
25-11-2008

VDR
VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

 Tarang Kshatriya

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0385
GBA0383

14-05-2005
02-06-2005

DNH
VLD  Dev Rajput [3]

 Harsh Chudasama

25 GBA0084
GBA0032

23-08-2010
11-07-2009

GNR
AHD  Vedant Bangale

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

26 GBA0333
GBA0335

07-03-2006
03-06-2006

Kutch
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Vishwarajsinh Zala

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0377
GBA0191

05-01-2005
12-06-2007

JAM
JAM  Aryan Kotak

 Premraj Verma

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0160
GBA0400

09-03-2006
31-05-2006

VDR
VDR  Akshat Shah

 Kushagra Raygandhi

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0288
GBA0339

09-04-2006
25-03-2006

AHD
AHD  Arnav Kumar [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi

Round 2

 Prithvi Chauhan [1]

 Soham Konde

 #1: 

 Moksh Mehta
 Parva Vyas
 #2: 

 Ayaan Bindal
 Shanay K Patel
 #3: 

 Hardik Bansal
 Vivaan Paraswani
 #4: 

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #5: 

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #6: 

 Jasjotsingh G Syan
 Vidhan Bhatt
 #7: 

 Devansh Shah
 Parth Pate
 #8: 15-13 15-9  (18')

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vansh Rohit
 #9: 15-9 15-6  (16')

 Ayush Khairnar
 Mudit Patel
 #10: 

 Rishan Khandelwal
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #11: 

 Dev Rajput [3]

 Harsh Chudasama

 #12: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #13: 15-10 15-11  (23')

 Aryan Kotak
 Premraj Verma
 #14: 

 Akshat Shah
 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #15: 

 Arnav Kumar [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Prithvi Chauhan [1]

 Soham Konde
 #17: 15-9 15-9  (16')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Shanay K Patel
 #18: 15-9 15-5  (13')

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #19: 15-8 15-10  (16')

 Devansh Shah
 Parth Pate
 #20: 15-5 15-9  (20')

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vansh Rohit
 #21: 15-9 15-11  (14')

 Dev Rajput [3]

 Harsh Chudasama
 #22: 15-9 15-6  (20')

 Aryan Kotak
 Premraj Verma
 #23: 9-15 15-8 15-12  (32')

 Arnav Kumar [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #24: 15-8 15-8  (15')

Semifinals

 Ayaan Bindal
 Shanay K Patel
 #25: 26-24 21-19  (29')

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #26: 21-11 21-13  (22')

 Dev Rajput [3]

 Harsh Chudasama
 #27: 21-8 21-10  (22')

 Arnav Kumar [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #28: 18-21 21-16 21-8  (48')

Final

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #29: 20-22 21-12 21-13  (40')

 Dev Rajput [3]

 Harsh Chudasama
 #30: 19-21 21-11 21-12  (45')

 Darpan Sane
 Dravya Chokshi
 #31: 21-18 15-21 21-14  (44')

# Seeded Players

1 Prithvi Chauhan

Soham Konde

2 Arnav Kumar

Shaurin Abbasi

3 Dev Rajput

Harsh Chudasama

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
GD U17

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0354
GBA0384

15-10-2005
07-02-2006

AHD
AHD  Aishni Sharma [1]

 Damak Chauhan

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0091
GBA0041

16-12-2009
12-07-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey

 Nitya Kotai

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0209
GBA0022

07-02-2006
20-01-2006

VDR
SRT  Ashesha Mehta

 Brinda Shinde

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0410
GBA0396

13-09-2006
02-03-2006

JAM
Kutch Shreya Jain

 Vidhya H Ambaliya

8 GBA0025
GBA0077

02-02-2005
19-06-2006

VDR
VDR  Devashri Manani

 Riddhi Acharya

9 GBA0351
GBA0136

21-11-2006
13-07-2007

AHD
AHD  Kajal Patel

 Nandika Oza

10 GBA0015
GBA0019

02-10-2007
25-01-2008

AHD
GNR  Tanishka Nair

 Vivitsa Jadav

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0177
GBA0331

15-05-2008
03-07-2006

VDR
VDR  Princy Patel [2/3]

 Priyanshi Rathod

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0172
GBA0409

05-01-2009
23-07-2007

AHD
AHD  Michelle George

 Mourvi Patel

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0170
GBA0097

20-09-2008
05-10-2007

SRT
GNR  Niyati Alok [2/3]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

Quarterfinals

 Aishni Sharma [1]

 Damak Chauhan

 #1: 

 Ayati Dubey
 Nitya Kotai
 #2: 

 Ashesha Mehta
 Brinda Shinde
 #3: 

 Shreya Jain
 Vidhya H Ambaliya
 #4: 15-14 15-8  (30')

 Tanishka Nair
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #5: 15-2 15-4  (12')

 Princy Patel [2/3]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #6: 

 Michelle George
 Mourvi Patel
 #7: 

 Niyati Alok [2/3]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey
 Nitya Kotai
 #9: 21-18 21-17  (30')

 Ashesha Mehta
 Brinda Shinde
 #10: 21-7 21-10  (22')

 Tanishka Nair
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #11: 21-12 16-21 21-16  (47')

 Niyati Alok [2/3]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #12: w.o.

Final

 Ashesha Mehta
 Brinda Shinde
 #13: 21-11 21-12  (28')

 Niyati Alok [2/3]

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #14: 18-21 21-12 21-16  (58')

Winner

 Niyati Alok [2/3]

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #15: 21-11 13-21 21-14  (45')

# Seeded Players

1 Aishni Sharma

Damak Chauhan

2/3 Niyati Alok

Rutuja Kulkarni

2/3 Princy Patel

Priyanshi Rathod

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
BS U19

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0079 17-03-2003 VDR  Hardik Panwar [1]

2  Bye 1
3 GBA0219 21-07-2003 Kutch Amit Prajapati
4 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate
5 GBA0322 10-10-2004 AHD  Bornabh Gogoi
6 GBA0381 23-08-2004 SRT  Nikhil Ramesh
7 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry
8 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat
9 GBA0367 07-09-2003 RJT  Anand Makwana [8]

10  Bye 5
11 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Dwivedi
12 GBA0416 22-03-2003 AHD  Nayan Sadhwani
13 GBA0395 16-05-2004 DNH  Pranav Prashant [9]

14 GBA0195 04-03-2004 PANCH Harshil Sangada
15 GBA0223 13-02-2004 AHD  Yash Patel
16 GBA0356 18-03-2004 VDR  Mahesh Chauhan
17 GBA0327 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore [3]

18  Bye 3
19 GBA0196 26-07-2006 AHD  Hitarth Purohit
20 GBA0373 15-05-2006 VDR  Aadi Moteria
21 GBA0094 04-09-2003 MEH  Prateek Rawat [10]

22 GBA0397 01-11-2006 Kutch Aditya Jain
23 GBA0147 11-09-2005 RJT  Yug Kotak
24 GBA0325 14-05-2003 AHD  Tarun Kumar
25 GBA0161 10-09-2003 VDR  Sujalsinh Baria [7]

26  Bye 7
27 GBA0141 05-12-2004 BNK  Savai Tanna
28 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi
29 GBA0379 31-03-2006 AHD  Vikki Kumar
30 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar
31 GBA0407 04-09-2004 VLD  Aaditya Kansara
32 GBA0406 19-04-2003 SRT  Yash Soni
33 GBA0404 31-01-2004 RJT  Vishesh Parmar
34 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh
35 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal
36 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama

37 GBA0400 31-05-2006 VDR  Akshat Shah
38 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir
39  Bye 8
40 GBA0002 05-12-2003 KHD  Akul Bodat [5]
41 GBA0365 02-09-2004 AHD  Zenil Patel
42 GBA0359 05-10-2003 SRT  Jugal Patel
43 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav
44 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane
45 GBA0376 10-02-2004 VDR  Pruthviraj Desai
46 GBA0391 15-08-2006 AHD  Sneh Patel
47  Bye 4
48 GBA0083 22-11-2004 GNR  Dion Rodricks [4]

49 GBA0368 14-09-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan
50 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma
51 GBA0380 04-06-2004 Kutch  Yauvansh Chandnani

52 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi
53 GBA0259 12-10-2004 AHD  Mohit Anklesaria
54 GBA0220 24-10-2003 VLD  Palash Shah
55  Bye 6
56 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [6]

57 GBA0348 12-08-2003 AND  Shubham Jadeja
58 GBA0398 15-03-2007 AHD  Shashwat Kumar
59 GBA0140 03-12-2003 BNK  Zeel Agrawal
60 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi
61 GBA0355 24-07-2003 AHD  Aditya Rohilla
62 GBA0243 21-06-2004 RJT  Hitarth Butani
63  Bye 2
64 GBA0366 04-03-2003 SRT  Daivik Chauhan [2]

Round 2

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 #1: 
 Parth Pate
 #2: 15-2 15-5  (15')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 #3: 15-9 15-11  (25')

 Meer Mistry
 #4: w.o.
 Anand Makwana [8]

 #5: 
 Prince Dwivedi
 #6: 15-11 13-15 15-14  (32')

 Pranav Prashant [9]
 #7: 15-3 15-6  (11')

 Mahesh Chauhan
 #8: 15-11 15-12  (22')

 Manavaditya Rathore [3]

 #9: 
 Aadi Moteria
 #10: w.o.
 Aditya Jain
 #11: w.o.
 Yug Kotak
 #12: 15-9 15-6  (12')

 Sujalsinh Baria [7]

 #13: 
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #14: 15-5 15-4  (13')

 Devik Parmar
 #15: 15-9 15-14  (25')

 Yash Soni
 #16: 15-5 15-6  (12')

 Aman Singh
 #17: 15-2 15-3  (10')

 Harsh Chudasama
 #18: 15-7 15-9  (17')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #19: 15-7 15-9  (13')

 Akul Bodat [5]

 #20: 
 Jugal Patel
 #21: 15-1 15-0  (10')

 Darpan Sane
 #22: 15-2 15-4  (10')

 Sneh Patel
 #23: 12-15 15-11 15-12  (28')

 Dion Rodricks [4]

 #24: 
 Premraj Verma
 #25: 9-15 15-9 15-8  (36')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #26: 15-8 15-8  (15')

 Mohit Anklesaria
 #27: w.o.
 Jeet V Patel [6]

 #28: 
 Shashwat Kumar
 #29: 15-8 15-10  (16')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #30: 15-3 15-3  (10')

 Aditya Rohilla
 #31: 15-12 15-8  (17')

 Daivik Chauhan [2]

 #32: 

Round 3

 Hardik Panwar [1]
 #33: 15-8 15-13  (22')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 #34: 15-3 15-6  (12')

 Prince Dwivedi
 #35: 7-15 15-14 15-13  (25')

 Pranav Prashant [9]
 #36: 13-15 15-5 15-12  (33')

 Manavaditya Rathore [3]

 #37: 15-7 15-5  (17')

 Yug Kotak
 #38: 15-10 14-15 15-13  (32')

 Sujalsinh Baria [7]
 #39: 15-12 15-9  (23')

 Yash Soni
 #40: 15-12 4-15 15-14  (28')

 Harsh Chudasama
 #41: 15-4 15-5  (16')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #42: 15-6 15-6  (35')

 Darpan Sane
 #43: 15-12 15-13  (23')

 Dion Rodricks [4]
 #44: 15-11 15-8  (23')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #45: 15-9 15-7  (18')

 Jeet V Patel [6]
 #46: 15-8 15-5  (16')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #47: 15-9 15-6  (18')

 Daivik Chauhan [2]
 #48: 15-10 15-6  (18')

Quarterfinals

 Hardik Panwar [1]
 #49: 15-14 15-11  (28')

 Prince Dwivedi
 #50: 13-15 15-7 15-12  (28')

 Manavaditya Rathore [3]

 #51: 12-15 15-9 15-11  (31')

 Sujalsinh Baria [7]
 #52: 15-6 15-8  (14')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #53: 8-15 15-7 15-2  (30')

 Darpan Sane
 #54: 15-8 15-5  (15')

 Jeet V Patel [6]
 #55: 15-7 15-13  (20')

 Daivik Chauhan [2]
 #56: 15-11 11-15 15-13  (38')

Semifinals

 Hardik Panwar [1]
 #57: 21-12 21-11  (23')

 Sujalsinh Baria [7]
 #58: 21-11 21-15  (31')

 Darpan Sane
 #59: 21-17 17-21 21-14  (45')

 Daivik Chauhan [2]
 #60: 21-18 21-15  (37')

Final

 Sujalsinh Baria [7]
 #61: 21-16 21-15  (38')

 Darpan Sane
 #62: 22-20 21-10  (35')

 Darpan Sane
 #63: 22-20 22-20  (34')

# Seeded Players

1 Hardik Panwar

2 Daivik Chauhan

3 Manavaditya Rathore

4 Dion Rodricks

5 Akul Bodat

6 Jeet V Patel

7 Sujalsinh Baria

8 Anand Makwana

9 Pranav Prashant

10 Prateek Rawat

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
GS U19

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0013 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele [1]

2  Bye 1
3 GBA0324 19-09-2005 GNR  Tanya Singh
4  Bye 17
5 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta [10]

6  Bye 9
7 GBA0372 10-08-2004 AHD  Varnika Chhawcharia

8 GBA0199 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi
9 GBA0266 09-08-2004 NAV  Urdhvina Khadse [5]

10  Bye 5
11 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel
12 GBA0270 08-11-2003 AHD  Isha Gadhavi
13 GBA0198 14-05-2004 AND  Adita Rao
14  Bye 13
15 GBA0409 23-07-2007 AHD  Michelle George
16 GBA0375 30-10-2003 MEH  Dhartiba Vaghela
17 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer [4]

18  Bye 3
19 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni
20 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod
21 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule [12]

22  Bye 11
23 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey
24 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani
25 GBA0354 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan [9]

26  Bye 7
27 GBA0413 30-09-2003 BVP  Rucha Bhatt
28 GBA0389 21-05-2005 VDR  Riddhi Chauhan
29 GBA0370 22-11-2003 JAM  Tanisha Joshi
30  Bye 15
31 GBA0097 05-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok
32 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav
33 GBA0374 13-09-2005 SRT  Aashka Gami
34 GBA0351 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza
35  Bye 16
36 GBA0405 18-12-2005 VLD  Saloni Mathur
37 GBA0029 28-04-2004 GNR  Akshaya Ramakrishnan

38 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai
39  Bye 8
40 GBA0025 02-02-2005 VDR  Riddhi Acharya [7]

41 GBA0382 18-02-2006 AHD  Prachi Varsani
42 GBA0238 14-11-2006 SRT  Misha Jariwala
43  Bye 12
44 GBA0086 25-06-2004 GNR  Priyanshi Mittra [14]

45 GBA0362 17-07-2005 JAM  Tejshwini Bhatt
46 GBA0077 19-06-2006 VDR  Devashri Manani
47  Bye 4
48 GBA0240 26-11-2004 AHD  Vishva Patel [3]

49 GBA0130 27-03-2007 VDR  Rutu Vaswani
50 GBA0194 11-09-2005 JAM  Nupur Kotecha
51  Bye 14
52 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri [13]

53 GBA0384 07-02-2006 AHD  Aishni Sharma
54 GBA0162 16-01-2003 RJT  Krishna Kugasiya
55  Bye 6
56 GBA0066 17-06-2004 GNR  Naaz Ansari [6]

57 GBA0062 11-10-2006 MEH  Hardikaba Vaghela

58 GBA0014 21-07-2003 AHD  Anushka Shah
59  Bye 10
60 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel [11]

61 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi
62 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair
63  Bye 2
64 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [2]

Round 2

 Shreya Lele [1]

 #1: 
 Tanya Singh
 #2: 
 Ashesha Mehta [10]

 #3: 
 Aesha Gandhi
 #4: 15-4 15-3  (15')

 Urdhvina Khadse [5]

 #5: 
 Princy Patel
 #6: 15-5 15-3  (12')

 Adita Rao
 #7: 
 Dhartiba Vaghela
 #8: w.o.
 Flora Engineer [4]

 #9: 
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #10: 15-13 13-15 15-12  (25')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [12]

 #11: 
 Ayati Dubey
 #12: 15-4 15-6  (12')

 Damak Chauhan [9]

 #13: 
 Riddhi Chauhan
 #14: w.o.
 Tanisha Joshi
 #15: 
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #16: 14-15 15-12 15-5  (40')

 Aashka Gami
 #17: 15-12 15-14  (20')

 Saloni Mathur
 #18: 
 Nitya Kotai
 #19: 15-14 15-12  (24')

 Riddhi Acharya [7]

 #20: 
 Prachi Varsani
 #21: 15-6 15-6  (15')

 Priyanshi Mittra [14]

 #22: 
 Tejshwini Bhatt
 #23: 15-14 15-13  (25')

 Vishva Patel [3]

 #24: 
 Nupur Kotecha
 #25: 15-12 15-6  (18')

 Panchi Puri [13]

 #26: 
 Aishni Sharma
 #27: 15-13 15-13  (20')

 Naaz Ansari [6]

 #28: 
 Hardikaba Vaghela

 #29: w.o.
 Janvi Patel [11]

 #30: 
 Tanishka Nair
 #31: 15-3 15-4  (11')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]

 #32: 

Round 3

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #33: 13-15 15-8 15-12  (53')

 Aesha Gandhi
 #34: 15-9 15-8  (22')

 Urdhvina Khadse [5]

 #35: 15-10 15-14  (30')

 Adita Rao
 #36: 15-1 15-4  (13')

 Flora Engineer [4]
 #37: 15-9 15-11  (35')

 Ayati Dubey
 #38: 14-15 15-12 15-14  (38')

 Damak Chauhan [9]

 #39: w.o.

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #40: 15-8 15-14  (22')

 Saloni Mathur
 #41: 12-15 15-8 Ret. (23')

 Riddhi Acharya [7]
 #42: 15-12 15-12  (24')

 Priyanshi Mittra [14]

 #43: 15-11 15-9  (18')

 Vishva Patel [3]
 #44: 15-14 15-12  (23')

 Nupur Kotecha
 #45: 15-5 14-15 15-13  (50')

 Aishni Sharma
 #46: 5-15 15-10 15-8  (31')

 Janvi Patel [11]
 #47: 15-10 15-8  (22')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #48: 15-11 15-5  (19')

Quarterfinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #49: 15-14 15-13  (48')

 Adita Rao
 #50: 15-5 15-9  (19')

 Flora Engineer [4]
 #51: 15-14 15-13  (15')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #52: 15-12 15-11  (20')

 Riddhi Acharya [7]
 #53: 15-10 15-7  (21')

 Vishva Patel [3]
 #54: 15-13 15-10  (23')

 Nupur Kotecha
 #55: 15-12 15-10  (21')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #56: 15-9 15-7  (20')

Semifinals

 Adita Rao
 #57: 21-14 15-21 21-10  (66')

 Flora Engineer [4]
 #58: 21-11 21-14  (24')

 Vishva Patel [3]
 #59: 21-14 21-11  (27')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #60: 21-18 24-22  (43')

Final

 Adita Rao
 #61: 21-18 21-13  (36')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #62: 21-18 19-21 21-15  (47')

 Adita Rao
 #63: 21-16 21-16  (38')

# Seeded Players

1 Shreya Lele

2 Rutvi Baloni

3 Vishva Patel

4 Flora Engineer

5 Urdhvina Khadse

6 Naaz Ansari

7 Riddhi Acharya

9 Damak Chauhan

10 Ashesha Mehta

11 Janvi Patel

12 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

13 Panchi Puri

14 Priyanshi Mittra

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
XD U19

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0194
GBA0079

11-09-2005
17-03-2003

JAM
VDR  Hardik Panwar [1]

 Nupur Kotecha

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0351
GBA0416

21-11-2006
22-03-2003

AHD
AHD  Nayan Sadhwani

 Nandika Oza

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0209
GBA0161

07-02-2006
10-09-2003

VDR
VDR  Sujalsinh Baria

 Brinda Shinde

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0374
GBA0381

13-09-2005
23-08-2004

SRT
SRT  Nikhil Ramesh

 Aashka Gami

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0334
GBA0366

03-06-2005
04-03-2003

SRT
SRT  Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0410
GBA0411

13-09-2006
07-08-2003

JAM
JAM  Nakul H Ambaliya

 Vidhya H Ambaliya

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0245
GBA0387

16-07-2004
19-06-2003

Kutch
Kutch Sujal Ghatta

 Aahana Jain

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0066
GBA0223

17-06-2004
13-02-2004

GNR
AHD  Yash Patel

 Naaz Ansari

16 GBA0086
GBA0343

25-06-2004
06-07-2004

GNR
AHD  Ansh Karir

 Priyanshi Mittra

17 GBA0349
GBA0348

27-02-2006
12-08-2003

AND
AND  Shubham Jadeja

 Saanchi Khimani

18 GBA0362
GBA0356

17-07-2005
18-03-2004

JAM
VDR  Mahesh Chauhan

 Tejshwini Bhatt

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0266
GBA0221

09-08-2004
24-02-2007

NAV
BH  Vansh Rohit

 Urdhvina Khadse

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA0239
GBA0259

03-09-2006
12-10-2004

AHD
AHD  Mohit Anklesaria

 Panchi Puri

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0350
GBA0346

06-12-2005
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar [4]

 Janvi Patel

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA0237
GBA0335

10-09-2003
03-06-2006

Kutch
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Snehal Singh

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0013
GBA0328

21-08-2005
27-11-2003

VDR
VDR  Dhruv Raval

 Shreya Lele

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0330
GBA0406

11-10-2004
19-04-2003

SRT
SRT  Yash Soni

 Manya Kadiwala

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0369
GBA0367

18-01-2005
07-09-2003

RJT
RJT  Anand Makwana [2]

 Anjali Makwana

Round 2

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Nupur Kotecha

 #1: 

 Nayan Sadhwani
 Nandika Oza
 #2: 

 Sujalsinh Baria
 Brinda Shinde
 #3: 

 Nikhil Ramesh
 Aashka Gami
 #4: 

 Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni

 #5: 

 Nakul H Ambaliya
 Vidhya H Ambaliya
 #6: 

 Sujal Ghatta
 Aahana Jain
 #7: 

 Ansh Karir
 Priyanshi Mittra
 #8: 15-8 15-9  (13')

 Mahesh Chauhan
 Tejshwini Bhatt
 #9: 15-12 15-4  (25')

 Vansh Rohit
 Urdhvina Khadse
 #10: 

 Mohit Anklesaria
 Panchi Puri
 #11: 

 Devik Parmar [4]

 Janvi Patel

 #12: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Snehal Singh
 #13: 

 Dhruv Raval
 Shreya Lele
 #14: 

 Yash Soni
 Manya Kadiwala
 #15: 

 Anand Makwana [2]

 Anjali Makwana

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Nupur Kotecha
 #17: 15-3 15-6  (16')

 Sujalsinh Baria
 Brinda Shinde
 #18: w.o.

 Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni
 #19: 15-10 15-4  (20')

 Sujal Ghatta
 Aahana Jain
 #20: 15-14 15-13  (28')

 Vansh Rohit
 Urdhvina Khadse
 #21: 15-8 11-15 15-9  (36')

 Devik Parmar [4]

 Janvi Patel

 #22: w.o.

 Dhruv Raval
 Shreya Lele
 #23: 15-11 15-9  (21')

 Yash Soni
 Manya Kadiwala
 #24: 15-11 10-15 15-9  (25')

Semifinals

 Sujalsinh Baria
 Brinda Shinde
 #25: 21-19 21-10  (26')

 Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni
 #26: 21-17 21-17  (32')

 Devik Parmar [4]

 Janvi Patel
 #27: 13-21 21-13 21-7  (43')

 Dhruv Raval
 Shreya Lele
 #28: 21-14 21-16  (24')

Final

 Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni
 #29: 21-7 21-8  (20')

 Dhruv Raval
 Shreya Lele
 #30: 21-18 21-7  (22')

 Dhruv Raval
 Shreya Lele
 #31: 21-19 21-11  (32')

# Seeded Players

1 Hardik Panwar

Nupur Kotecha

2 Anand Makwana

Anjali Makwana

3 Daivik Chauhan

Rutvi Baloni

4 Devik Parmar

Janvi Patel

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
BD U19

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0387
GBA0416

19-06-2003
22-03-2003

Kutch
AHD  Nayan Sadhwani [1]

 Sujal Ghatta

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0083
GBA0355

22-11-2004
24-07-2003

GNR
AHD  Aditya Rohilla

 Dion Rodricks

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0328
GBA0322

27-11-2003
10-10-2004

VDR
AHD  Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Dhruv Raval

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0027
GBA0394

11-08-2003
27-10-2004

VDR
VDR  Arav Shah

 Modish Sharma

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 GBA0381
GBA0359

23-08-2004
05-10-2003

SRT
SRT  Jugal Patel

 Nikhil Ramesh

10 GBA0364
GBA0356

28-11-2005
18-03-2004

VDR
VDR  Mahesh Chauhan

 Parth Saraswat

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0385
GBA0383

14-05-2005
02-06-2005

DNH
VLD  Dev Rajput [4]

 Harsh Chudasama

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0127
GBA0243

08-01-2005
21-06-2004

RJT
RJT  Hitarth Butani

 Neel Talsaniya

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0161
GBA0367

10-09-2003
07-09-2003

VDR
RJT  Anand Makwana [2]

 Sujalsinh Baria

Quarterfinals

 Nayan Sadhwani [1]

 Sujal Ghatta

 #1: 

 Aditya Rohilla
 Dion Rodricks
 #2: 

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Dhruv Raval

 #3: 

 Arav Shah
 Modish Sharma
 #4: 

 Jugal Patel
 Nikhil Ramesh
 #5: w.o.

 Dev Rajput [4]

 Harsh Chudasama

 #6: 

 Hitarth Butani
 Neel Talsaniya
 #7: 

 Anand Makwana [2]

 Sujalsinh Baria

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Nayan Sadhwani [1]

 Sujal Ghatta
 #9: 21-12 21-17  (31')

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Dhruv Raval
 #10: 21-16 21-15  (26')

 Jugal Patel
 Nikhil Ramesh
 #11: 21-10 17-21 21-18  (53')

 Anand Makwana [2]

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #12: 21-3 21-10  (21')

Final

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Dhruv Raval
 #13: 21-12 21-16  (29')

 Anand Makwana [2]

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #14: 21-16 21-15  (39')

Winner

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Dhruv Raval
 #15: 23-21 15-21 21-14  (45')

# Seeded Players

1 Nayan Sadhwani

Sujal Ghatta

2 Anand Makwana

Sujalsinh Baria

3 Bornabh Gogoi

Dhruv Raval

4 Dev Rajput

Harsh Chudasama

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Anand
GD U19

Date

05 - 09 Oct 2021
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 09-10-2021 14:50:02

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0266
GBA0194

09-08-2004
11-09-2005

NAV
JAM  Nupur Kotecha [1]

 Urdhvina Khadse

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0025
GBA0077

02-02-2005
19-06-2006

VDR
VDR  Devashri Manani

 Riddhi Acharya

4 GBA0354
GBA0384

15-10-2005
07-02-2006

AHD
AHD  Aishni Sharma

 Damak Chauhan

5 GBA0237
GBA0245

10-09-2003
16-07-2004

Kutch
Kutch Aahana Jain

 Snehal Singh

6 GBA0330
GBA0360

11-10-2004
06-11-2003

SRT
SRT  Devanshi Sheth

 Manya Kadiwala

7 
 
 Bye 2

8 GBA0086
GBA0066

25-06-2004
17-06-2004

GNR
GNR  Naaz Ansari [2]

 Priyanshi Mittra

Semifinals

 Nupur Kotecha [1]

 Urdhvina Khadse

 #1: 

 Aishni Sharma
 Damak Chauhan
 #2: 21-9 21-9  (20')

 Aahana Jain
 Snehal Singh
 #3: 21-17 21-18  (35')

 Naaz Ansari [2]

 Priyanshi Mittra

 #4: 

Final

 Nupur Kotecha [1]

 Urdhvina Khadse

 #5: 21-15 21-15  (30')

 Aahana Jain
 Snehal Singh
 #6: 21-15 21-13  (35')

Winner

 Nupur Kotecha [1]

 Urdhvina Khadse

 #7: 21-15 21-13  (32')

# Seeded Players

1 Nupur Kotecha

Urdhvina Khadse

2 Naaz Ansari

Priyanshi Mittra

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti


